APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION **EXEMPTING A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM** OWNERSHIP DOCUMENT

After recording return to: AmeriTitle 1255 LEE STREET SE, STE 110 SALEM, OR 97302

2006-023556 Klamath County, Oregon



11/27/2006 11:25:22 AM

Fee: \$26.00

	all future tax bills to:							
	byn Christine Dunn ar	nd Robyn Elizabeth						
Du			- 1 1		4			
	5512 Ranger Ct, LaPir	ie, OR 97739	- MI	27736	01			
Ch	eck appropriate box:	☐ New home	Existing	Existing home - X Plate Number (if applicable)				
		LEGAL DE	SCRIPTION OF	F MANUFACTUR	RED STRUCTURE			
20				30550AB				
YEA	R MAKE	HUD ni	·	VEHICLE IDEN	TIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)	WIDTH	LENGTH	
Ho	Z126888	County ID Number			ine, OR 97739			
Leg	al description per ORS 9	3.600 or reference nur	Situs Addres	SS USIV recorded d	eed: (attach additional s			
	Lot 62 in Block of TRA	ACT 1098 - SPLIT RA	IL RANCHOS,	according to	the official plat thereo	f on file in the		
	office of the County Cl	erk of Klamath Coun	ty, Oregon.		,			
F	obyn Christine Dunn						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PR	NTED NAME OF OWNER(S)							
Robyn Elizabeth Dunn								
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) (For additional owners, attach a second sheet)								
MA	ILING ADDRESS (If differen	t than situs address)						
V	ashington Mutual Ban	k. FA. 3060 139th Av	e SF. Floor 2	Bellevue W	V 0800E			
SEC	URITY INTEREST HOLDER	NAME AND ADDRESS (If	no security intere	est holder, write "	A 98005 'none". Attach additional sh	eet if needed)		
-	V Alle 1 +		ACKNOWLED	GMENT		det il ficcaca.)		
	XUUI]/	relle			11/20/1	6		
Coy	ty Assessor/Tax Collector o	r Escrow Officer			Date Date	μ		
T or	A:6. 11-16		CERTIFICA	TION				
I certify that in accordance with ORS 446.626:								
• The same person owns the manufactured structure and the real property as described above on which the manufactured structure is or will be situated OR								
♦ 7	he owner of the manufactu	red structure holds a reco	rded leasehold es	state of 20 or mo	ore years of the land:			
•	ne manufactured structure nprovement to the real prop	is or will be affixed to the	real property and	d subject to taxat	tion by the county in which	t is located as an		
♦ E	ach person with a security i	nterest in the manufacture	ed structure and	each person with	n a security interest in the re	al proporty same		
€ • 1	xemption from ownership d	ocument; and		Total Parcon Wild	is a accountly interest in the re	ai property appro	oves the	
V .	ocument is being provided t	mitted for recording to the other county Assessor in	e county clerk for addition to the D	r the county in w	hich the real property is located Structure Notice of Sale F	ated. A copy of sa	id recorded	
		0 .		CBS Manufacture	ed Structure Notice of Sale F	orm 440-2952.		
X S	GNATURE OF OWNER 💉	Rabyn (Wistin	e Chen	V			
X S	GNATURE OF OWNER	. Kabyra	linabe	eth U	lunu de	/		
	Kalyal's		me as	Ler a	troney in	Ling of		
N	State of Oregon, Cou	inty of <u>DESCHUTE</u>	3		y	0.0		
0	The foregoing instru	ment was asknowled	and hofe	_				
T	this day of	100 super	ged before m ,2006	ie	The second secon		Sales Assessed to Service	
Α	by Robin	· wittersoll	Jane *	Control of the Contro	TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON	ICIAL SEAL SA M IVES		
R		3	127	•	A CASSESSION TAPATORIALE	UBLIC-OPECON	.	
Υ	Signature of Notary I			>	MY COMMESSION FOR	ION NO. 400138		
	My commission expir	001 1710700			Separation and the second second second second		1U9 [

My commission expires: 12-15-10-5

ATTACHED TO APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION EXEMPTING A MANUGACTURED STRUCTURE FROM OWNESHIP DOCUMENT

State of Oregon County of Deschutes

On this 17th day of November, 2006, personally appeared Robyn Christine Dunn, as attorney in fact for Robyn Elizabeth Dunn and that she executed the foregoing instrument by authority of and in behalf of said principal; and she acknowledged said instruments to be the act and deed of said principal.

OFFICIAL SEAL
TERESA MIVES
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 400138
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 5, 2009

(Notary Public for Oregon)

My commission expires_December 5, 2006_